COUNCIL MEETING
JULY 9, 2013
7:30 P.M.

CALL TO ORDER

FLAG SALUTE

ROLL CALL

STATEMENT OF ADEQUATE NOTICE

1.

2.

8.

9.

APPROVAL OF MINUTES -  Council Meeting June 25, 2013

APPROVAL OF MONTHLY REPORTS - JUNE

PUBLIC COMMENTS

MAYOR’S COMMENTS

PUBLIC HEARING ORDINANCE #13-13 - THIRD PARTY PAYROLL SERVICES

PUBLIC HEARING ORDINANCE #13-14 - AMENDMENT TO LAND USE
Definition of “Story”

SPECIAL EVENT APPLICATION - Friendly Sons of St. Patrick of Hunterdon County
St. Patrick’s Day Parade — Sunday, March 16, 2014

CORRESPONDENCE

REPORTS TO COUNCIL

10. STANDBY AND OVERTIME

11. PAYMENT OF BILLS

12. EXECUTIVE SESSION - if necessary

13. ADJOURNMENT

7/-5-/13
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